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Department - 3  Jr Swine

StandardLodi Agricultural Fair
Sept. 2-5, 2021

City/State Club/Farm NameNameRibbon / Award

Department 3 - Jr Swine

Class A - Market Hog

Lot 1 - 1st Market Hog

Blue Roxbury BoostersMeg  Brickl Dane, WI
Blue Arlington Prairie ProducersLane  Cross Pardeeville, WI
Blue Arlington Prairie ProducersMacy  Cross Pardeeville, WI
Blue Arlington Prairie ProducersSamantha R Rake Lodi, WI

ChampionBlue Arlington Prairie ProducersSummer A Rake Lodi, WI
ReserveBlue Arlington Prairie ProducersCroix M Theis Poynette, WI

Blue Wisconsin Show Pig AssociationKaila  Cross Poynette, WI
Blue Wisconsin Show Pig AssociationKendyll  Theobald Mt. Horeb, WI
Blue Wisconsin Show Pig AssociationReece  Theobald Mt. Horeb, WI
Blue Columbus FFATy  Thorson Columbus, WI
Blue County Roots 4-HSavannah  Serdynski Sullivan, WI
Red Arlington Prairie ProducersRyli R Theis Poynette, WI
Red Roxbury BoostersCora  Brickl Dane, WI
Red Roxbury BoostersPhillip  Brickl Dane, WI
Red Arlington Prairie ProducersBrooke N Luedtke PARDEEVILLE, WI
Red Arlington Prairie ProducersTaylor M Luedtke Pardeeville, WI
Red Arlington Prairie ProducersTripp M Theis Poynette, WI
Red Lodi ChallengersBrett M Snyder Poynette, WI
Red Lodi ChallengersElaina J Walsh Lodi, WI
Red Randolph Cambria-Friesland FFAHailey E Hendrickson Cambria, WI
Red Rio FFABrody J Keepes Rio, WI
Red Wisconsin Show Pig AssociationTyler  Cross Poynette, WI
Red Ashton Go GettersCody S Breunig Middleton, WI
Red Beaver Dam FFAKaylee A Stenzel Beaver Dam, WI
Red Roy Creek RamblersMadelyn  Newton Markesan, WI
Red Reedsburg FFATrenna A Cherney Wonewoc, WI
Red Poynette FFAKaitlyn E Priske Poynette, WI
White Roxbury BoostersMyah  Brickl Dane, WI
White Lodi ChallengersLuke  Collins Arlington, WI
White Ashton Go GettersFinnley  Wagner Cross Plains, WI
White Grand River WorkersJordan  Mace Markesan, WI

Lot 2 - 2nd Market Hog

Blue Arlington Prairie ProducersSummer A Rake Lodi, WI
Blue Wisconsin Show Pig AssociationKaila  Cross Poynette, WI
Blue Wisconsin Show Pig AssociationReece  Theobald Mt. Horeb, WI
Blue Reedsburg FFATrenna A Cherney Wonewoc, WI
Red Arlington Prairie ProducersSamantha R Rake Lodi, WI
Red Randolph Cambria-Friesland FFAHailey E Hendrickson Cambria, WI
Red Rio FFABrody J Keepes Rio, WI
Red Ashton Go GettersTaylor F Henningfield Cross Plains, WI
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City/State Club/Farm NameName

Lot 2 - 2nd Market Hog - (cont.)

Ribbon / Award

Red Columbus FFATy  Thorson Columbus, WI
Red Beaver Dam FFAKaylee A Stenzel Beaver Dam, WI
Red Markesan FFACarter  Newton Markesan, WI
Red Reedsburg FFASydney  Cherney Wonewoc, WI
Red County Roots 4-HSavannah  Serdynski Sullivan, WI
White Roxbury BoostersCora  Brickl Dane, WI
White Roxbury BoostersMeg  Brickl Dane, WI
White Roxbury BoostersMyah  Brickl Dane, WI
White Roxbury BoostersPhillip  Brickl Dane, WI

Lot 3 - 3rd Market Hog

Blue Arlington Prairie ProducersSamantha R Rake Lodi, WI
Blue Arlington Prairie ProducersSummer A Rake Lodi, WI

Class B - Showmanship

Lot 1 - Beginners (Ages 8-10)

Blue Roy Creek RamblersMadelyn  Newton Markesan, WI
Blue Lodi ChallengersElaina J Walsh Lodi, WI

ChampionBlue Arlington Prairie ProducersLane  Cross Pardeeville, WI
ReserveBlue Arlington Prairie ProducersCroix M Theis Poynette, WI

Blue Roxbury BoostersMeg  Brickl Dane, WI

Lot 2 - Juniors (Ages 11-13)

Blue Ashton Go GettersFinnley  Wagner Cross Plains, WI
ChampionBlue Arlington Prairie ProducersMacy  Cross Pardeeville, WI

Blue Arlington Prairie ProducersTaylor M Luedtke Pardeeville, WI
ReserveBlue Arlington Prairie ProducersSummer A Rake Lodi, WI

Blue Lodi ChallengersBrett M Snyder Poynette, WI
Blue Roxbury BoostersCora  Brickl Dane, WI
Blue Roxbury BoostersMyah  Brickl Dane, WI

Lot 3 - Intermediate (Ages 14-16)

Blue Ashton Go GettersCody S Breunig Middleton, WI
Blue County Roots 4-HSavannah  Serdynski Sullivan, WI
Blue Ashton Go GettersTaylor F Henningfield Cross Plains, WI
Blue Wisconsin Show Pig AssociationKendyll  Theobald Mt. Horeb, WI
Blue Beaver Dam FFAKaylee A Stenzel Beaver Dam, WI
Blue Arlington Prairie ProducersBrooke N Luedtke PARDEEVILLE, WI

ChampionBlue Wisconsin Show Pig AssociationKaila  Cross Poynette, WI
Blue Rio FFABrody J Keepes Rio, WI
Blue Columbus FFATy  Thorson Columbus, WI
Blue Reedsburg FFASydney  Cherney Wonewoc, WI
Blue Lodi ChallengersLuke  Collins Arlington, WI

ReserveBlue Arlington Prairie ProducersRyli R Theis Poynette, WI

Lot 4 - Senior (Ages 17 - 20)

Blue Grand River WorkersJordan  Mace Markesan, WI
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Lot 4 - Senior (Ages 17 - 20) - (cont.)

Ribbon / Award

Blue Markesan FFACarter  Newton Markesan, WI
Blue Poynette FFAKaitlyn E Priske Poynette, WI
Blue Wisconsin Show Pig AssociationReece  Theobald Mt. Horeb, WI

ChampionBlue Arlington Prairie ProducersSamantha R Rake Lodi, WI
Blue Wisconsin Show Pig AssociationTyler  Cross Poynette, WI

ReserveBlue Reedsburg FFATrenna A Cherney Wonewoc, WI
Blue Randolph Cambria-Friesland FFAHailey E Hendrickson Cambria, WI
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